
Provinciaal Kampioenschap Estafetten Antwerpen 

Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 1 

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=14:59 
Reeks:1 
 1   ACBR                   38.86  PK 2 
 1292 Verdonck Sam               
 1249 Van Loock Rayna            
 2567 Udechukwu Hilary           
 1336 De Bie Catherine           
 2   AVKA                   40.04   
 1042 Bruwiere Sarah             
 1036 Sabau Evy                  
 1082 Van De Vorst Nathalie      
 1038 Maris Tyana                
 3   ZWAT                   41.13   
 1703 Hargreaves Josephine       
 2157 Van Der Put Charlotte      
 1707 De Meulemeester Eva        
 1377 Van Laere Annelore         
 4   SPBO                   42.03   
 1636 Rubbens Anne-laure         
 2258 Van Den Brande Laura       
 2598 Vleminckx Rande            
 2063 Van Laere  Emilia          
 5   OLSE                   43.01   
 2298 Zijlstra Roos*             
 2280 Verbeeck Emma              
 1180 Blockx June                
 1189 Saint Ghislain Nona        
 6   ARAC                   49.42   
 826 Meeus Marthe               
 2415 De Kinder Marieke          
 2486 Vercaigne Mette            
 981 Van Gestel Maite           
 
4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=14:59 
Reeks:2 
 1   VMOL                   38.79  PK 1 
 1243 Huysmans Rien              
 1237 Melis Valerie              
 1252 Moors Eline                
 1265 Demeulemeester Yinthe      
 2   DUFF                   39.04  PK 3 
 846 Peeters Marlies            
 845 Peeters Jetse              
 1729 Vandeghinste Emma          
 829 Van Camp Jana              
 3   LIER                   39.54   
 863 Marien Lucca               
 1350 Pelckmans Aline            
 864 Theeuws Kate               
 859 Maes Katrijn               
 4   AVZK                   40.11   
 840 Milloen Nele               
 838 Verstrepen Axelle          
 1169 Morren Romee               
 837 Oost Morgan                

user235
Markering



Provinciaal Kampioenschap Estafetten Antwerpen 

Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 2 

 

 5   ACHL                   42.24   
 1434 Van Turnhout Jorin         
 1423 Eelen Karlien              
 1573 Van Den Brande Mirthe      
 1459 Croonenborghs Luka         
 
4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=14:59 
Reeks:3 
 1   LYRA                   41.44   
 1904 Caers Amelie               
 1662 Le Clerq Indy              
 1389 Le Clerq Chiara            
 1437 Van Gucht Marie            
 2   VMOL                   42.41   
 1238 Thijs Lene                 
 1270 Vandael Isalie             
 1236 Oeyen Annabel              
 1933 De Wolf Jana               
 3   AVKA                   42.81   
 1833 Van Den Branden Delphine   
 1954 Mouqni Catherine           
 1031 Verbert Sofie              
 1033 Van Den Bossche Evy        
 4   DUFF                   43.46   
 836 Fontyn Lisa                
 842 Van Den Bulck Hana         
 1118 Andries Nina               
 1116 Verbergt Caro              
 5   ACHL                   52.70   
 1428 Wils Jana                  
 1426 Pierre Elin                
 1572 Pierre Floor               
 1579 Herremans Lani             
 
4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=14:00 
Reeks:1 
 1   KAPE                   41.14   
 2961 Eykens Matteo              
 3131 Coessens Vidar             
 1088 Dua Jits                   
 1592 Philips Brent              
 2   ACBR                   41.67   
 2380 Vander Avert Nils          
 2232 Suykerbuyk Renzo           
 2379 Vander  Avert Jens         
 1621 Kortleven Renzo            
 3   AVKA                   42.52   
 1308 De Hertogh Kobe            
 1311 De Maeyer Suus             
 1310 De Maeyer Gijs             
 3324 Claessens Artuur           
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap Estafetten Antwerpen 

Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 3 

 

4   DUFF                   42.71   
 1075 Raeymaekers Jelle          
 1422 Van Den Bulck Yeabsera     
 2993 Leijssenaar Jeroen         
 1072 Plettinx Robbe             
 5   ZWAT                   44.27   
 1940 Van Der Vreken Stijn       
 1737 Schadron Simon             
 1734 Tuyls Indy                 
 3246 Horemans Victor            
 
4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=14:00 
Reeks:2 
 1   ZWAT                   39.62  PK 2 
 2704 Moens Milo                 
 2818 Zwaenepoel Pieter          
 1736 Tuyls Storm                
 2132 Bomans  Jan                
 2   ACHL                   40.05  PK 3 
 2066 Van Caeyzeele Florian      
 1979 Lagunas Vargas Luka        
 2314 Claes Jonathan             
 1830 Torfs Robbe                
 3   VMOL                   40.89   
 1611 Willems Orry               
 1641 Vandael Marnix             
 2201 Duijsters Goran            
 1613 Horemans Seppe             
 4   LYRA                   42.46   
 2428 Wittens Senne              
 2083 Willems Jef                
 2426 Leman Pjotr                
 1751 Sluyts Jelle               
    AVKA                      DIS     
 1305 Massart Maxim              
 2706 Declerck Thorben           
 1307 Berben Jomme               
 1306 Berben Warre               
 
4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=14:00 
Reeks:3 
 1   AVZK                   38.03  PK 1 
 1082 Ceulemans Vincent          
 1104 Verbeeck Yarno             
 2140 Peeters Jannes             
 1086 Milloen Sander             
 2   LIER                   41.27   
 1112 Fieuws Barend              
 2168 Jacobs Witse               
 1710 Van Mechelen Alex          
 2584 Mortelmans Tobias          
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap Estafetten Antwerpen 

Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 4 

 

3   WIBO                   41.42   
 1654 Torfs Emiel                
 2213 Callaerts Jasper           
 2629 Hellemans Lode             
 3203 De Schepper Ferre          
 4   SPBO                   42.11   
 2051 Rubbens  Pieter-jan        
 1665 Borry Thomas               
 2518 Dupuis Tibo                
 1266 Dehertogh Gerben           
 5   ESAK                   42.18   
 2236 Van Loenhout Warre         
 2235 Jacobs Lennert             
 2586 Geussens Robbe             
 2237 Van Loenhout Bert          
    OLSE                      DIS     
 2035 Leyssens Tjorven           
 1525 Menten Leon                
 1520 Deckers Lowie              
 1691 Cannaerts Arthur           
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=15:00 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVZK                   35.57  PK 1 
 3946 Van Lent  Lotte            
 3947 Goris Emma                 
 3957 Goormans Jolien            
 3956 Laporte Morgan             
 2   OLSE                   39.93   
 4870 Bouyaghroumni Yasmine      
 4361 Brackeva Silke             
 4378 Deckers Lissa              
 4646 D'aes Maaike               
 3   LIER                   40.29   
 3969 De Peuter Freya            
 4579 Luyten Julie               
 4582 Pelckmans Belene           
 5064 Eyckmans Helene            
 4   DUFF                   41.15   
 3931 Van Den Bosch Jana         
 3933 Wilms Lore                 
 3918 Leemans Hanna              
 4270 Vets Melissa               
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=15:00 
Reeks:2 
 1   ACHL                   36.22  PK 2 
 4649 Cools Nore                 
 4660 Maeyninckx Jolien          
 4863 Engelen Fien               
 4699 Beck Lynn                  
 



Provinciaal Kampioenschap Estafetten Antwerpen 

Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 5 

 

2   VMOL                   37.74   
 4443 Melis Nathalie             
 5058 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela.  
 4451 Huysmans Sofie             
 4449 Ooms Janne                 
 3   OLSE                   38.09   
 4791 Van Gelder Siege           
 4388 Vancamp Noor               
 4381 Lemhouer Inasse            
 4379 Ferket Lena                
 4   AVKA                   38.37   
 4181 Bruwiere Margo             
 4177 Ilegems Sarah              
 5456 Ruts Leen                  
 4165 Verbert Anna               
 5   LYRA                   39.07   
 4622 Van Dommelen Olivia        
 4620 De Wit Lotte               
 4677 Van Der Veeken Nuria       
 4875 Steenmans Jitse            
 6   SPBO                   41.30   
 5201 Huybrechts Janne           
 4130 Spiessens  Jana            
 4128 Peeters Laura              
 5435 De Boeck Lies              
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=15:00 
Reeks:3 
 1   LIER                   36.56  PK 3 
 4581 Nouwen  Charlotte          
 4580 Nouwen Annelore            
 3970 Maes Charlotte             
 3973 Theeuws Sam                
 2   OLSE                   36.77   
 5470 Verbeeck  Lissa            
 4380 Goossens Wiebe             
 4869 Adriaenssens Evi           
 4360 Beeckmans Maud             
 3   ZWAT                   37.65   
 4608 Schadron Laura             
 4607 Duym Farah                 
 5012 Van Der Vreken Lotte       
 4753 De Langhe Joke             
 4   DUFF                   37.70   
 3928 Wijns Noa                  
 3919 Leemans Lore               
 3927 Geerts Sien                
 3921 Calluy Morgane             
 5   KAPE                   38.07   
 3925 Vermeulen Heleen           
 3930 Van Thillo Kathleen        
 3940 Berben Jana                
 3929 Dua Jenthe                 
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap Estafetten Antwerpen 

Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 6 

 

6   BRAB                   38.97   
 4830 Severyns Ella              
 4896 Gobert Myrthe              
 5312 Gobert Ariadne             
 5007 Van De Vijver Lauren       
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=14:05 
Reeks:1 
 1   ARAC                   36.71   
 5000 Van Gestel Stef            
 4821 Verwaest Dieter            
 5013 Moonen Joren               
 4990 Verwaest Fabian            
 2   ACHL                   37.43   
 5593 Van Dyck Rinus             
 6428 Vermeiren Jef              
 5602 Chignesse Siemen           
 5573 Boeckx Stefan              
 3   DUFF                   37.47   
 5809 Beukelaers Jarne           
 6670 Van Nuffel Ilias           
 4841 Steenackers Jitse          
 4849 Braspenning Joris          
 4   OLSE                   37.70   
 6752 Stoffels Pieter            
 5293 Saint Ghislain Ibo         
 5287 Jimenez Oquendo Rick       
 5295 Van Doorslaer Rens         
 5   AVKA                   37.82   
 5073 Claessens Bram             
 5069 Vanhulle Gil               
 5067 Weemaes Senne              
 5068 Vermeulen Ben              
 6   BVAC                   39.98   
 6473 Alaoui Yousri              
 6663 El Morabiti Elias          
 6376 Azrout Zakari              
 6527 Masudi Jayda               
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=14:05 
Reeks:2 
 1   DUFF                   35.15   
 6750 Hendrickx Neil             
 4847 Van de Velde Tim           
 4852 Peeters Lode               
 5906 Thevissen Yani             
 2   ACHL                   35.41   
 5591 Vlassenbroeck Liam         
 6253 Rombaut Stijn              
 5597 Torfs Kwinten              
 5577 Desmedt Jens               
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap Estafetten Antwerpen 

Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 7 

 

3   AVZK                   36.44   
 5255 Verlinden Tuur             
 4832 Van Lent Seppe             
 4833 Bussels Toon               
 4863 Van den Schoor Senne       
 4   LYRA                   37.85   
 5526 Vanluchene Olaf            
 5529 Sluyts Dries               
 5829 Verwerft Quinten           
 5828 Verhaegen Ward             
 5   BRAB                   41.30   
 6265 Janssens Jason             
 5780 Moerkerke Tuur             
 5779 Blommaert Elliott          
 5980 Verstrepen Jarno           
    LIER                      DIS     
 4883 Verschueren Arne           
 5485 Marien Jonas               
 5482 Albertini Reno             
 4878 Heylen Robbert             
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=14:05 
Reeks:3 
 1   OLSE                   34.31  PK 1 
 5263 Bouwens  Dylan             
 5553 Gysbrechts Jan             
 5296 Van Looveren Enoma         
 5284 Gabriels Anton             
 2   AVKA                   35.09  PK 2 
 5076 De Hertogh Stanne          
 5070 Maris Jordy                
 5071 Janssens  Robbe            
 5075 Berben Robbe               
 3   LYRA                   35.13  PK 3 
 5581 Verstrepen Daan            
 5583 Van Gucht Matthias         
 6464 Hermans Niek               
 6150 Bats Lukas                 
 4   KAPE                   37.06   
 4843 Gueutal William            
 4858 Gueutal Thomas             
 4835 Maes Lukas                 
 5839 Temmerman Toby             
 5   SPBO                   37.61   
 6198 Van Hemelrijk  Thomas      
 5788 Masure  Siemen             
 5028 Spiessens  Branko          
 6351 Van De Voorde Wiebe        
 6   LIER                   38.43   
 6217 Laureyssens Henri          
 4884 Wolfs Hannes               
 5147 Verreth Jonas              
 4882 Van De Velde Jarne         
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap Estafetten Antwerpen 

Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 8 

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=14:06 
Reeks:1 
 1   ACHL                   43.41  PK 2 
 7532 Helsen Elise               
 7681 Vermonden Julie            
 7513 Van Besouw Alexandra       
 7693 Proost Dora                
 2   AVZK                   44.08   
 6901 Letor Aline                
 7773 Peeters Bloeme             
 6900 Van Oosterwyck Lotte       
 6910 Van Loock Britt            
 3   DUFF                   48.24   
 6890 Duthoo Elise               
 6870 Delbaen Aline              
 6892 Croes Eline                
 6866 Van Nuffel Ines            
 4   OLSE                   51.81   
 7699 Muller Gitte               
 7283 Verwimp Matilde            
 7898 Wouters Amber              
 7258 Cannaerts Aline            
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=14:06 
Reeks:2 
 1   VMOL                   45.26   
 7322 Vanbroekhoven Lore         
 7324 Horemans Jana              
 7326 Foets Jolien               
 7327 Caers Thalissa             
 2   ZWAT                   46.99   
 8120 Van Der Put Marie          
 7656 Florindo Sara              
 7445 Clippeleyr Elise           
 8175 De Meyer Caitlin           
 3   OLSE                   47.02   
 7251 Alderweireld Kenzy         
 7278 Sanders Leen               
 7257 Bruyndoncx Celine          
 7252 Baillievier Joni           
 4   LYRA                   48.94   
 7460 Van den Broeck Lore        
 7505 Goetschalckx Celestine     
 7463 Van de Perre Sofie         
 7736 Steenmans Oona             
 5   AVKA                   50.98   
 7088 Peymen Anouk               
 7087 Sabau Ellen                
 7096 Bos Yannick                
 7094 Goossens Laura             
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap Estafetten Antwerpen 

Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 9 

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=14:06 
Reeks:3 
 1   ACHL                   41.89  PK 1 
 7512 Torfs Lien                 
 7677 Driesen Hanneke            
 7494 Michiels Becky             
 7679 Hanssens Marie             
 2   OLSE                   43.54  PK 3 
 7281 Vancamp Hanne              
 7279 Thompson Maaike            
 7253 Baillievier Rani           
 7255 Blockx Dante               
 3   DUFF                   45.58   
 8262 Gbenyo Adjovi-naomi        
 6895 Calewaert Valerie          
 6878 Van Camp Anke              
 6896 Van de Velde Sofie         
 4   LYRA                   45.70   
 8004 Goovaerts Heike            
 7461 De Brandt Naomi            
 7464 Brouckaert Paulien         
 7789 Willems Sarah              
 5   AVKA                   46.22   
 7220 Mortiers Lio               
 7080 Van De Vreken Joke         
 7084 Utens Nina                 
 7155 Rypens Indra               
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=14:43 
Reeks:1 
 1   KAPE                   44.57   
 8850 Richter Jordi              
 7889 Folens Joren               
 7882 Vermeulen Jochem           
 7896 Van Den Eynden Jordi       
 2   ACHL                   46.03   
 8600 De Wit Arne                
 8564 Willems Bram               
 8580 Van Turnhout Jens          
 8596 Vervoort Cedric            
 3   LYRA                   46.50   
 8571 Ceulemans Cas              
 8531 Swinnen Ilias              
 8528 Grietens Wout              
 8535 Vanluchene Otto            
 4   ZWAT                   46.82   
 8832 Cornelis Ben               
 9300 Coppens Matteo             
 9071 Goossens Jari              
 8830 De Meulemeester Ben        
 5   ARAC                   47.04   
 8783 Van Der Loo Ruben          
 8060 Meeus Brian                
 7900 Van Looy William           
 8050 Gijs Michiel               
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap Estafetten Antwerpen 

Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 10 

 

 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=14:43 
Reeks:2 
 1   ACHL                   41.48  PK 1 
 8899 Vleminckx Kobe             
 8989 Geens Jonas                
 8559 Van Hove Arne              
 8579 Van Dyck Jorn              
 2   LIER                   43.41  PK 2 
 8147 Heylen Maarten             
 9002 Joris Ignace               
 8149 Rottiers Lani              
 8145 Denaux Jesse               
 3   LYRA                   43.53  PK 3 
 8567 Verstrepen Niels           
 8540 Sluyts Maarten             
 8538 Bauwens Marc               
 8533 Verherstraeten Simon       
 4   RAM                    44.99   
 8059 Jacobs Jolan               
 9097 Van Den Bergh Sven         
 8051 De Laet Thijs              
 8054 Lafere Moon                
 5   OLSE                   45.47   
 8304 Gabriels Alexander         
 8303 Deckers Lode               
 8306 Janssens Thijs             
 8309 Van Gelder  Dries          
 6   AVKA                   46.59   
 8116 Mampuys Cedric             
 8110 Vermeulen Niels            
 8113 Utens Nils                 
 8177 Meessens Arno              
 
4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=14:44 
Reeks:1 
 1   ACHL                   52.34  PK 1 
 1153 Goossens Julie             
 1683 Janssens Iris              
 1173 Verheyen Femke             
 1589 Van Hoeck Ine              
 2   LYRA                   52.56  PK 2 
 1149 Van Oosterwyck Astrid      
 1124 Van Der Weyen Jessie       
 1127 Swinnen Moran              
 1129 Van Den Broeck Lore        
 3   VMOL                   52.77  PK 3 
 1028 Prenen Fran                
 1032 Vanuytven Sofie            
 1471 Goetschalckx Mieke         
 1030 Verreydt Elise             
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap Estafetten Antwerpen 

Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 11 

 

4   LYRA                   56.54   
 1125 De Brandt Alyssa           
 1538 Van Hoeck Magali           
 1445 Druyts Mathaika            
 1287 Vervliet Ine               
    DUFF                       NA     
 671 Cuypers Emma               
 698 Steemans Nele              
 1354 De Dobbeleer Anouk         
 686 Verhoeven Dagmar           
 
4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren + SCHOL Uur=14: 45 
Reeks:1 
 1   ACHL           46.20  PK 1 SCH 
 3371 Teixeira Flavio            
 2943 Horemans Tobi              
 2934 Verreydt Yentl             
 3377 Van Pelt Kenneth           
 2   AVKA                   47.56  PK 1 
 1702 Verdoren Jari              
 802 Theuns Seppe               
 799 Vercauteren Jari           
 816 Iguacel Christian          
 3   LYRA                   47.59  PK 2 
 1687 Meynendonckx Robin         
 1249 Nauwelaers Chay            
 1076 Sluyts Tom                 
 1064 Grietens Jan               
 4   ABES                   48.58  PK 3 
 1027 Godden Tom                 
 1029 Verduyn Arno               
 1032 Meeusen Dries              
 1028 Boonen Jannes              
 5   ACHL                   49.97   
 1095 Cool Siebe                 
 1093 Van Reusel Jens            
 1117 Op de Beeck Thomas         
 1111 Mees Jef                   
 6   KAPE                   54.51   
 681 Van Hooydonck Pieter       
 1300 Baetens Joren              
 666 Eykens Remy                
 1389 Emmerechts Greg            
 
4 x 100 meter             Sch Dames + MAS Uur=15:19  
Reeks:1 
 1   ACHL                   52.76  PK 1 SCH 
 2970 Van De Walle Marie         
 2961 Goossens Andrea            
 3030 Hanssens Annelies          
 2973 Vertommen Stien            
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap Estafetten Antwerpen 

Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 12 

 

2   ZWAT                   58.71  PK 1 MAS 
 3683 Claes Judy                 
 3436 Van Hul Isabel             
 3438 Onzia Sandra               
 3441 Moenssens Christel         
 3   AVZK                   59.50  PK 2 MAS 
 2900 Crauwels Anja              
 3456 De Veuster Ilse            
 4146 Maes Kim                   
 2897 Gillhaus Angelique         
    SPBO                      DIS     
 3058 Moens Maria                
 3063 Schellemans Judith         
 4162 Vercauteren  Adelheid      
 3906 Decat Chris                
 
4 x 100 meter             AC Dames + JUN Uur=15:01 
Reeks:1 
 1   ACHL                   51.43  PK 2 AC 
 480 Janssen Lieze               
 1599 Haesendonckx Hymke          
 1933 Bogaerts Jasmine            
 1561 Poelmans Isabel             
 2   SGOL                   51.95   
 264 Janssens Marijne           
 2641 De Ceulaer Stephanie       
 1216 Ivo Kaat                   
 259 Vermersch Skrolan          
 3   KAPE                   52.85   
 269 Van Hooydonck Annelies     
 1225 Van Den Wyngaert Bo        
 1222 Louviaux Carmen            
 1674 Bonte Laura                
 4   ZWAT                   55.75   
 1620 De Parade Sarissa          
 1828 Van Honste An              
 2923 Janssens Katrijn           
 3019 Florindo Laura             
    BRAB                       NA     
 2936 Kiebooms Anneleen          
 2933 Dherdt Sapho               
 580 Cocquart Eline             
 1737 De Smedt Judith            
 
4 x 100 meter             AC Dames + JUN Uur=15:01 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVKA                   50.72  PK 1 AC 
 2732 Devrieze Ylonka             
 832 Van Hoofstat Annelies       
 2730 Hermans Ine                 
 838 Couckuyt Paulien            
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap Estafetten Antwerpen 

Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 13 

 

2   VMOL                   51.35  PK 1 JUN 
 414 Versmissen Jolein          
 413 De Laet Eva                
 421 Vennekens Yasmine          
 417 Huysmans Jane              
 3   DUFF                   51.48  PK 3 AC 
 2611 Peeters Linde              
 697 De Launoit Laura           
 2613 Leemans Lisse              
 2619 Hugaerts Ine               
 4   SPBO                    54.14   
 805 Philips Lotte               
 811 Van Den Mooter Lotte        
 1332 Peersman Sarah              
 3018 Moens Emma                  
    LYRA                     DIS     
 515 Bellens Marijke             
 2958 Tessens Helena              
 2937 Mehuys Elise                
 572 Francken Anouck             
 
4 x 100 meter             Jun Heren + AC + MAS Uur= 15:14 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVKA                   44.07  PK 3 AC 
 426 Marien Indi                
 429 Devrieze Ruben             
 2024 Van De Vreken Jeroen       
 2851 Croonenborghs Hendrik      
 2   RAM                    48.63  PK 1 MAS 
 6765 Beckers Serge              
 6780 Van Den Bergh Kris         
 5828 Bonte Dirk                 
 6541 Wonnink Johan              
 3   KAPE                   49.30  PK 1 JUN 
 634 Willaert Bernd             
 685 Andries Stijn              
 683 Verbraeken Tim             
 364 Folens Reinout             
 4   ZWAT                   52.04  PK 2 MAS 
 6742 Thomaes Guido              
 6489 Van Dievoet Steven         
 6339 Hargreaves Stephen         
 5866 Schadron Guy               
 
4 x 100 meter             Jun Heren + AC + MAS Uur= 15:14 
Reeks:2 
 1   OLSE                   42.79  PK 1 AC 
 3335 Nsuki Frank                
 2220 Lichtert Stijn             
 3197 Kikota Michee Jozef        
 759 Bruylandts Yann            
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Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 14 

 

2   LYRA                   42.93  PK 2 AC 
 2374 De Backer Jef              
 3276 Broothaerts Mathias        
 2878 Sleegers Bart              
 2514 Peeters Matthias           
 3   ACHL                   44.90   
 699 De Pauw Brent              
 2431 Raets Glenn                
 2710 Vanuytven Jonathan         
 2438 Wagemans Koen              
 4   ZWAT                   45.30   
 756 Van Honste Dennis           
 2916 Da Silva Francisco          
 810 Van Der Weken Koen          
 2902 Collet Steven               
 5   BRAB                   45.56   
 751 De Meester Vincent         
 3149 De Laender Nils            
 3148 De Meester Laurens         
 2325 De Decker Benny            
 
3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=15:55 
Reeks:1 
 1   DUFF                   6'30.10  PK 1 
 842 Van Den Bulck Hana         
 845 Peeters Jetse              
 1729 Vandeghinste Emma          
 2   ACBR                   6'31.26  PK 2 
 1249 Van Loock Rayna            
 2567 Udechukwu Hilary              
 1336 De Bie Catherine           
 3   LIER                   6'33.57  PK 3 
 863 Marien Lucca               
 1350 Pelckmans Aline              
 859 Maes Katrijn               
 4   AVKA                   6'37.97   
 1042 Bruwiere Sarah             
 1036 Sabau Evy                     
 1082 Van De Vorst Nathalie      
 5   VMOL                   6'46.34   
 1933 De Wolf Jana               
 1243 Huysmans Rien                 
 1265 Demeulemeester Yinthe      
 6   LYRA                   6'46.57   
 1437 Van Gucht Marie            
 1662 Le Clerq Indy                 
 1389 Le Clerq Chiara            
 7   AVZK                   6'55.75   
 1169 Morren Romee               
 838 Verstrepen Axelle             
 837 Oost Morgan                
 8   ACHL                   6'59.70   
 1426 Pierre Elin                
 1434 Van Turnhout Jorin           
 1423 Eelen Karlien              
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Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 15 

 

 9   SPBO                   7'00.27   
 2063 Van Laere  Emilia          
 1302 Borry Ine                  
 2258 Van Den Brande Laura       
 10   VMOL                   7'04.25   
 1238 Thijs Lene                 
 1236 Oeyen Annabel                 
 1270 Vandael Isalie             
 11   DUFF                   7'08.07   
 846 Peeters Marlies            
 836 Fontyn Lisa                  
 829 Van Camp Jana              
 12   ACHL                   7'18.32   
 1460 Hillen Paulien             
 1422 Wils Hanne                    
 1572 Pierre Floor               
 13   ATAC                   7'18.34   
 1383 Van Den Broek Truus        
 2156 Keuppens Jinthe               
 1382 Van Goubergen Anne-sophi.  
 14   OLSE                   7'19.59   
 2298 Zijlstra Roos*             
 1180 Blockx June                  
 1189 Saint Ghislain Nona        
 15   AVZK                   7'21.32   
 893 Gendarme Xana              
 850 Van Loock Kirsten             
 840 Milloen Nele               
 16   ARAC                   7'40.42   
 981 Van Gestel Maite           
 2486 Vercaigne Mette               
 826 Meeus Marthe               
 17   ZWAT                   7'51.88   
 2157 Van Der Put Charlotte      
 1704 Malomgre Hannah               
 2641 Boeynaems Florence         
 18   AVKA                   7'54.37   
 1038 Maris Tyana                
 1833 Van Den Branden Delphine      
 1031 Verbert Sofie              
 19   DUFF                   8'08.00   
 1116 Verbergt Caro              
 1118 Andries Nina                  
 2395 Leijssenaar Nienke         
 20   AVKA                   8'32.84   
 1954 Mouqni Catherine           
 1033 Van Den Bossche Evy           
 1054 Van Den Bossche Elyn       
    ZWAT                       NA     
 1703 Hargreaves Josephine       
 1377 Van Laere Annelore            
 1707 De Meulemeester Eva        
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Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 16 

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=15:56 
Reeks:1 
 1   ZWAT                   6'21.08  PK 1 
 2704 Moens Milo                 
 1736 Tuyls Storm                  
 2132 Bomans  Jan                
 2   ABES                   6'23.33  PK 2 
 1660 Verdurme Bob               
 1663 Verduyn Lennert               
 1659 Geyskens Kobe              
 3   VMOL                   6'24.76  PK 3 
 2201 Duijsters Goran            
 1611 Willems Orry                  
 1613 Horemans Seppe             
 4   ACHL                   6'43.64   
 1979 Lagunas Vargas Luka        
 1825 Van Dyck Brent                
 1830 Torfs Robbe                
 5   KAPE                   6'44.35   
 3131 Coessens Vidar             
 1088 Dua Jits                      
 1592 Philips Brent              
 6   DUFF                   6'59.11   
 1422 Van Den Bulck Yeabsera     
 1075 Raeymaekers Jelle             
 1072 Plettinx Robbe             
 7   ARAC                   7'01.88   
 1066 Smets Jordy                
 3283 Meeus Jorre                   
 2064 Van Der Loo Joran          
 8   LYRA                   7'02.25   
 2428 Wittens Senne              
 2083 Willems Jef                   
 2426 Leman Pjotr                
 9   AVKA                   7'25.48   
 1307 Berben Jomme               
 1306 Berben Warre                  
 1308 De Hertogh Kobe            
 10   OLSE                   7'36.57   
 1519 Deckers Gille              
 1525 Menten Leon                   
 1502 El Idrissi Ayoub*          
 11   BRAB                   7'51.91   
 2667 Gobert Jan                 
 2278 Dherdt Matteo                 
 2277 Verstrepen Renzo           
 12   ZWAT                   8'36.29   
 1735 Shadron Ruben              
 1734 Tuyls Indy                    
 1940 Van Der Vreken Stijn       
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Blz . 17 

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=15:56 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVZK                   6'29.03   
 1082 Ceulemans Vincent          
 1104 Verbeeck Yarno               
 2140 Peeters Jannes             
 2   SPBO                   6'37.72   
 2051 Rubbens  Pieter-jan        
 1266 Dehertogh Gerben              
 1665 Borry Thomas               
 3   OLSE                   6'40.72   
 2035 Leyssens Tjorven           
 1691 Cannaerts Arthur              
 1520 Deckers Lowie              
 4   WIBO                   6'46.98   
 1654 Torfs Emiel                
 2213 Callaerts Jasper              
 2629 Hellemans Lode             
 5   LIER                   6'47.44   
 1112 Fieuws Barend              
 2584 Mortelmans Tobias             
 2168 Jacobs Witse               
 6   ESAK                   6'54.20   
 2237 Van Loenhout Bert          
 2586 Geussens Robbe                
 2235 Jacobs Lennert             
 7   AVKA                   6'57.63   
 1305 Massart Maxim              
 1311 De Maeyer Suus                
 1310 De Maeyer Gijs             
 8   ACBR                   7'04.29   
 2232 Suykerbuyk Renzo           
 2379 Vander  Avert Jens            
 1621 Kortleven Renzo            
 9   ACHL                   7'05.41   
 1823 Herremans Jordy            
 2066 Van Caeyzeele Florian         
 1839 Tops Bram                  
 10   BVAC                   7'12.46   
 3048 Alaoui Ibrahim             
 2951 Ben Fkih Hamdan Souhaib       
 2331 Alaoui Benyamine           
 11   ZWAT                   7'13.18   
 3246 Horemans Victor            
 2818 Zwaenepoel Pieter             
 1737 Schadron Simon             
 
3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=16:05 
Reeks:1 
 1   ZWAT                   5'51.82  PK 1 
 4916 Hargreaves Charlotte       
 4606 Van Laere  Lieselotte         
 4608 Schadron Laura             
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2   ACHL                   6'02.39  PK 2 
 4863 Engelen Fien               
 4660 Maeyninckx Jolien             
 4681 Auwers Daphne              
 3   AVZK                   6'07.17  PK 3 
 3957 Goormans Jolien            
 3946 Van Lent  Lotte               
 3956 Laporte Morgan             
 4   BRAB                   6'11.74   
 4836 Van Den Dycke Yoni         
 5007 Van De Vijver Lauren          
 4896 Gobert Myrthe              
 5   LIER                   6'13.26   
 4580 Nouwen Annelore            
 3973 Theeuws Sam                   
 4581 Nouwen  Charlotte          
 6   OLSE                   6'14.37   
 4360 Beeckmans Maud             
 4378 Deckers Lissa                 
 4381 Lemhouer Inasse            
 7   KAPE                   6'24.28   
 3925 Vermeulen Heleen           
 3940 Berben Jana                   
 3929 Dua Jenthe                 
 8   VMOL                   6'25.71   
 5058 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela.  
 4451 Huysmans Sofie                
 4449 Ooms Janne                 
 9   DUFF                   6'26.57   
 3928 Wijns Noa                  
 3919 Leemans Lore                 
 4270 Vets Melissa               
 10   ACHL                   6'34.86   
 4649 Cools Nore                 
 4659 Van Dyck Lien                 
 4672 Geerts Lisa                
 11   LYRA                   6'35.19   
 4875 Steenmans Jitse            
 4620 De Wit Lotte                  
 4677 Van Der Veeken Nuria       
 12   ESAK                   6'41.88   
 4988 Van Loenhout Lora          
 5121 Vanthillo Cordulle            
 4989 Geussens Lore              
 13   ZWAT                   6'42.74   
 4607 Duym Farah                 
 4605 Vanden Bosch Amber            
 5012 Van Der Vreken Lotte       
 14   OLSE                   6'53.25   
 4380 Goossens Wiebe             
 4361 Brackeva Silke                
 4869 Adriaenssens Evi           
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Zondag 21-08-2011 te Burcht (PCA-ZWAT) 

 

Blz . 19 

 

15   SPBO                   6'54.81   
 4130 Spiessens  Jana            
 4128 Peeters Laura                 
 5435 De Boeck Lies              
 16   AVKA                   6'58.76   
 4181 Bruwiere Margo             
 4165 Verbert Anna                  
 4177 Ilegems Sarah              
 17   LIER                   6'59.23   
 5064 Eyckmans Helene            
 3969 De Peuter Freya               
 4582 Pelckmans Belene           
 18   DUFF                   7'02.81   
 3927 Geerts Sien                
 3921 Calluy Morgane                
 3931 Van Den Bosch Jana         
 19   AVKA                   7'19.52   
 4180 Callaert Jana              
 4173 Semal Annekatrien             
 4168 Van Den Bossche Elke       
 20   DUFF                   7'39.68   
 3918 Leemans Hanna              
 3933 Wilms Lore                    
 3943 Ceuppens Julie             
 
3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=16:25 
Reeks:1 
 1   ARAC                   5'46.05  PK 1 
 5000 Van Gestel Stef            
 5013 Moonen Joren                  
 4990 Verwaest Fabian            
 2   ACHL                   5'49.77  PK 2 
 5612 Vanlommel Dries            
 5573 Boeckx Stefan                 
 5577 Desmedt Jens               
 3   LIER                   5'54.82   
 4878 Heylen Robbert             
 5147 Verreth Jonas                 
 4882 Van De Velde Jarne         
 4   DUFF                   6'07.48   
 6670 Van Nuffel Ilias           
 4852 Peeters Lode                  
 4841 Steenackers Jitse          
 5   KAPE                   6'10.82   
 4840 Mous Thomas                
 5839 Temmerman Toby                
 4835 Maes Lukas                 
 6   LYRA                   6'12.19   
 5583 Van Gucht Matthias         
 5526 Vanluchene Olaf               
 5828 Verhaegen Ward             
 7   AVKA                   6'28.19   
 5076 De Hertogh Stanne          
 5067 Weemaes Senne                 
 5068 Vermeulen Ben              
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 8   OLSE                   6'33.22   
 6752 Stoffels Pieter            
 5293 Saint Ghislain Ibo            
 5296 Van Looveren Enoma         
 9   VMOL                   6'40.99   
 5373 Nuyts Jens                 
 5369 Nuyts Mike                   
 5374 Vervloesem Wouter          
 10   BVAC                   6'47.57   
 6473 Alaoui Yousri              
 6663 El Morabiti Elias             
 6527 Masudi Jayda               
 11   LIER                   6'47.66   
 5482 Albertini Reno             
 5483 De Clerck Joran               
 5485 Marien Jonas               
 12   ZWAT                   6'48.48   
 6567 Panis Tim                  
 6681 Malomgre Ruben                
 6338 Van Der Put Jos            
 13   AVKA                   6'55.94   
 5073 Claessens Bram             
 5069 Vanhulle Gil                  
 5070 Maris Jordy                
 
3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=16:25 
Reeks:2 
 1   OLSE                   5'49.92  PK 3 
 5263 Bouwens  Dylan             
 5553 Gysbrechts Jan                
 5284 Gabriels Anton             
 2   DUFF                   5'52.39   
 4847 Van de Velde Tim           
 5809 Beukelaers Jarne              
 4849 Braspenning Joris          
 3   LYRA                   5'56.00   
 6464 Hermans Niek               
 5581 Verstrepen Daan               
 5824 Fierens Jorge              
 4   LIER                   6'20.97   
 6217 Laureyssens Henri          
 4880 Marien Yenthe                 
 4883 Verschueren Arne           
 5   ARAC                   6'32.28   
 4821 Verwaest Dieter            
 6030 Vermonden Ben                 
 4827 Van Looy Ruben             
 6   DUFF                   6'34.67   
 5199 Schops Mateo               
 6750 Hendrickx Neil                
 5906 Thevissen Yani             
 7   ACHL                   6'37.39   
 5591 Vlassenbroeck Liam         
 5613 De Wit Bram                   
 5597 Torfs Kwinten              
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 8   KAPE                   6'40.54   
 4858 Gueutal Thomas             
 4838 Van Zele Bart                 
 4839 Mous Jonas                 
 9   WIBO                   6'43.07   
 5403 Callaerts Dries            
 5520 Mampaey Jef                   
 5413 Van Dyck Jens              
 10   AVKA                   6'45.26   
 5071 Janssens  Robbe            
 5075 Berben Robbe                  
 5074 Bos Cedric                 
 11   BRAB                   7'14.84   
 5780 Moerkerke Tuur             
 6265 Janssens Jason                
 5779 Blommaert Elliott          
 12   SPBO                   7'21.12   
 5028 Spiessens  Branko          
 5788 Masure  Siemen                
 6351 Van De Voorde Wiebe        
 
3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=16:41 
Reeks:1 
 1   DUFF                   5'23.53  PK 1 
 6896 Van de Velde Sofie          
 6890 Duthoo Elise                   
 8262 Gbenyo Adjovi-naomi         
 2   ACHL                   5'26.04  PK 2 
 7494 Michiels Becky             
 7679 Hanssens Marie               
 7677 Driesen Hanneke            
 3   OLSE                   5'33.84  PK 3 
 7257 Bruyndoncx Celine          
 7255 Blockx Dante                  
 7253 Baillievier Rani           
 4   AVZK                   5'44.21   
 6899 Bassleer Katinka           
 7771 Van Hoogten Marie             
 7773 Peeters Bloeme             
 5   ACHL                   5'49.40   
 7513 Van Besouw Alexandra       
 7516 Geerts Elien                  
 7492 Klein Judith               
 6   VMOL                   5'55.60   
 7335 Van De Reijd Mieke         
 7324 Horemans Jana                 
 7330 Jansen Jana                
 7   AVKA                   5'57.64   
 7220 Mortiers Lio               
 7080 Van De Vreken Joke            
 7155 Rypens Indra               
 8   ABES                   5'58.57   
 7338 De Dobbelaere Joke         
 7386 Bellens Laurien               
 7379 Maselis Amber              
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 9   DUFF                   5'59.59   
 6878 Van Camp Anke              
 6897 Bosmans Berbe                 
 6866 Van Nuffel Ines            
 10   LYRA                   6'00.05   
 7789 Willems Sarah              
 7460 Van den Broeck Lore           
 7736 Steenmans Oona             
 11   ACBR                   6'06.30   
 7374 Van de Vijver Caro         
 7442 Van Stokkum Eline             
 7443 Bal Loran                  
 12   DUFF                   6'09.16   
 6870 Delbaen Aline              
 6892 Croes Eline                   
 6876 Neyrinck Amelie            
 13   OLSE                   6'16.21   
 7281 Vancamp Hanne              
 7251 Alderweireld Kenzy            
 7252 Baillievier Joni           
 14   AVKA                   6'16.85   
 7088 Peymen Anouk               
 7796 Mouqni Laila                  
 7084 Utens Nina                 
 15   ZWAT                   6'22.84   
 8120 Van Der Put Marie          
 8175 De Meyer Caitlin              
 7445 Clippeleyr Elise           
 16   AVKA                   6'46.18   
 7094 Goossens Laura             
 7087 Sabau Ellen                   
 7081 Verbert Sara               
 
3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=16:52 
Reeks:1 
 1   ACHL                   5'05.76  PK 1 
 8989 Geens Jonas                
 8596 Vervoort Cedric               
 8579 Van Dyck Jorn              
 2   KAPE                   5'12.17  PK 2 
 7902 De Rycke Vince             
 7896 Van Den Eynden Jordi          
 7882 Vermeulen Jochem           
 3   LIER                   5'24.35  PK 3 
 8147 Heylen Maarten             
 8149 Rottiers Lani                 
 8145 Denaux Jesse               
 4   LYRA                   5'27.29   
 8567 Verstrepen Niels           
 8533 Verherstraeten Simon          
 8535 Vanluchene Otto            
 5   OLSE                   5'31.68   
 8306 Janssens Thijs             
 8303 Deckers Lode                  
 8309 Van Gelder  Dries          
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 6   ACHL                   5'44.99   
 8566 Van Leuffelen Jelle        
 8559 Van Hove Arne                 
 8560 Boeckx Cedric              
 7   ZWAT                   5'52.48   
 8830 De Meulemeester Ben        
 8631 De Gendt Pieter               
 9071 Goossens Jari              
 8   AVKA                   5'54.14   
 8177 Meessens Arno              
 8117 Janssens Benjamin             
 8113 Utens Nils                 
 9   ACBR                   5'55.93   
 8424 Verdonck Jens              
 8470 Van Stokkum Arno              
 8372 Peeters Dries              
 10   KAPE                   5'58.26   
 7889 Folens Joren               
 7880 Vermeulen Lander              
 8850 Richter Jordi              
 11   ARAC                   6'01.53   
 8783 Van Der Loo Ruben          
 8050 Gijs Michiel                  
 7900 Van Looy William           
 12   AVKA                   6'14.49   
 8982 Vervroegen Sam             
 8116 Mampuys Cedric                
 8110 Vermeulen Niels            
 13   OLSE                   6'29.49   
 8304 Gabriels Alexander         
 8282 Brackeva Arno                 
 5295 Van Doorslaer Rens         
 14   VMOL                   6'45.81   
 8373 Vanbroekhoven Senne        
 8377 Ruts Emiel                    
 8379 Surgeon Yannick            
    RAM                        NA     
 9097 Van Den Bergh Sven         
 8051 De Laet Thijs                 
 8054 Lafere Moon                
 
4 x 200 meter             AC Dames + MAS Uur=17:05 
Reeks:1 
 1   SGOL                   1'50.18   
 264 Janssens Marijne            
 1216 Ivo Kaat                    
 259 Vermersch Skrolan           
 2641 De Ceulaer Stephanie        
 2   VMOL                   1'50.39   
 414 Versmissen Jolein          
 413 De Laet Eva                
 421 Vennekens Yasmine          
 417 Huysmans Jane              
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3   BRAB                   1'52.06   
 2936 Kiebooms Anneleen          
 2933 Dherdt Sapho               
 580 Cocquart Eline             
 437 Van Damme Melinde          
 4   SPBO                   1'56.27   
 805 Philips Lotte               
 811 Van Den Mooter Lotte        
 1332 Peersman Sarah              
 3018 Moens Emma                  
 5   ZWAT                   1'57.43   
 3019 Florindo Laura              
 2923 Janssens Katrijn            
 1828 Van Honste An               
 1620 De Parade Sarissa           
 6   AVKA                   2'05.40  PK 1 MAS 
 3092 Andries Gerda              
 3090 Borgmans Mieke             
 3097 Rypens Vivianne            
 3093 De Voegt Erna              
 
4 x 200 meter             AC Dames + MAS Uur=17:05 
Reeks:2 
 1   RAM                    1'45.99  PK 1 AC 
 3330 Verbruggen Rosanne           
 1925 Verboven An                  
 1316 Lauwers Sofie                
 1652 Daelemans Sofie              
 2   LYRA                   1'46.18  PK 2 AC 
 572 Francken Anouck            
 515 Bellens Marijke            
 2958 Tessens Helena             
 2937 Mehuys Elise               
 3   ACHL                   1'47.00  PK 3 AC 
 2973 Vertommen Stien            
 2970 Van De Walle Marie         
 3030 Hanssens Annelies          
 1589 Van Hoeck Ine              
 4   AVKA                   1'47.76   
 2732 Devrieze Ylonka             
 835 Laurent Daphne              
 2730 Hermans Ine                 
 838 Couckuyt Paulien            
 5   DUFF                   1'53.37   
 697 De Launoit Laura           
 671 Cuypers Emma               
 2611 Peeters Linde              
 2619 Hugaerts Ine               
 6   VMOL                   1'53.97   
 1028 Prenen Fran                 
 1032 Vanuytven Sofie             
 1471 Goetschalckx Mieke          
 1030 Verreydt Elise              
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4 x 200 meter             AC Heren + MAS Uur=17:37 
Reeks:1 
 1   LYRA                   1'38.70   
 6817 Goovaerts Ronny            
 1076 Sluyts Tom                 
 1687 Meynendonckx Robin         
 1064 Grietens Jan               
 2   ACHL                   1'42.55  PK 1 MAS 
 6037 Ledegen Koen               
 6030 De Vries Erik              
 6050 Van Caeyzeele Bart         
 7108 Pieroni  Johan             
 3   RAM                    1'43.77  PK 2 MAS 
 7463 Soetens Tim                
 6845 Van Den Langenbergh Kurt   
 6765 Beckers Serge              
 5828 Bonte Dirk                 
 4   KAPE                   1'48.24  PK 3 MAS 
 4728 Folens Geert               
 7536 Coessens Sven              
 7231 Van Boven Walter           
 4689 Van Laer Bart              
 5   VMOL                   1'54.69   
 5677 Ooms Wilfried              
 5660 Horemans Gerd              
 5633 Vanuytven Maurice          
 5618 Van de Reijd Jozef         
 
4 x 200 meter             AC Heren + MAS Uur=17:37 
Reeks:2 
 1   LYRA                   1'30.91  PK 1 AC 
 3276 Broothaerts Mathias        
 2878 Sleegers Bart              
 2374 De Backer Jef              
 2514 Peeters Matthias           
 2   AVKA                   1'32.51  PK 2 AC 
 426 Marien Indi                
 429 Devrieze Ruben             
 2024 Van De Vreken Jeroen       
 2851 Croonenborghs Hendrik      
 3   ACHL                   1'32.72  PK 3 AC 
 699 De Pauw Brent              
 2438 Wagemans Koen              
 2431 Raets Glenn                
 1111 Mees Jef                   
 4   ZWAT                   1'34.94   
 756 Van Honste Dennis          
 2916 Da Silva Francisco         
 810 Van Der Weken Koen         
 2902 Collet Steven              
 5   BRAB                   1'35.06   
 751 De Meester Vincent         
 3149 De Laender Nils            
 2325 De Decker Benny            
 2968 Tangerman Robert*          
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 6   OLSE                   1'37.86   
 759 Bruylandts Yann            
 3197 Kikota Michee Jozef        
 3335 Nsuki Frank                
 782 Jah Minang Miracle         
 
4 x 800 meter             Cad Dames +JUN+AC+MAS Uur =17:44 
Reeks:1 
 1   VMOL                   9'32.42  PK 1 AC 
 420 Truyers Goele              
 1489 Van Gestel Bo              
 418 Schouten Esther*           
 419 Schouten Aria*             
 2   KAPE                   9'54.55  PK 1 CAD 
 687 Nuyes Kirsten              
 689 Denis Jolien               
 685 Folens Merel               
 676 Eykens Renee               
 3   ACHL                   10'00.11  PK 2 AC 
 1567 Clymans Gitte               
 2951 Vanheuckelom Lotte          
 1568 Verboven Berbel             
 1564 Van Accom Sofie             
 4   AVKA                   10'24.24  PK 3 AC 
 2731 Groffen Vicky              
 2725 Vercauteren Sigrid         
 2724 Verhelst Sanne             
 831 Vermeulen Ilke             
 5   BONH                   10'37.08   
 466 Dhaenens Laurien           
 3471 Stroobants Lieve           
 465 Verheyden Jana             
 799 Dockx Lieze                
 6   ACHL                   10'38.03  PK 1 JUN 
 469 Janssens Lore              
 470 Wuyts Annelies             
 662 Govaerts Anke              
 650 Spiessens Tine             
 7   DUFF                   10'55.42  PK 2 CAD 
 679 Neyrinck Gaetane           
 681 Blommaerts Nele            
 691 Doossche Jody              
 673 Windelinckx Anke           
 8   ZWAT                   10'57.54  PK 1 MAS 
 3439 Van der Reysen Machteld    
 3683 Claes Judy                 
 3438 Onzia Sandra               
 3436 Van Hul Isabel             
 9   ACHL                   11'05.99  PK 2 MAS 
 3499 Drouard Sandy              
 3504 Laenen Rita                
 3546 Vissers Annemie            
 4215 Drouard Wendy              
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10   AVZK                   11'19.97  PK 3 MAS 
 2897 Gillhaus Angelique         
 4146 Maes Kim                   
 2895 De Vocht Nancy             
 2905 Verhaegen Ilse             
 
4 x 800 meter             Cad Heren +SCHOL Uur=18:0 4 
Reeks:1 
 1   BONH                   8'43.79  PK 1 SCH 
 2918 Pittoors Matthias          
 2910 Laeremans Bram             
 2914 Billen Arne                
 2915 Baeten Stijn               
 2   ACHL                   9'04.10  PK 2 SCH 
 2938 Bierinckx Laurent          
 2937 Maeyninckx Jonas           
 2935 Renap Nils                 
 2939 Op De Beeck Frederic       
 3   LYRA                   9'55.03  PK 1 CAD 
 1066 Engels Vincent             
 1068 De Wit Niels               
 1067 Van Den Broeck Arne        
 1245 Vlaminckx Sander           
 4   ACHL                   10'11.64  PK 2 CAD 
 1096 Geentjens Hannes           
 1124 Lievens Michael            
 1125 Wynants Jonas              
 1126 Croonenborghs Jens         
 5   KAPE                   11'10.46  PK 3 CAD 
 687 Louviaux  Niels            
 1389 Emmerechts Greg            
 666 Eykens Remy                
 686 Louviaux Jelle             
 
4 x 800 meter             AC Heren +MAS Uur=18:17 
Reeks:1 
 1   ACHL                   7'56.36  PK 1 AC 
 2418 Verbiest Maarten           
 2445 Bierinckx Vincent          
 2420 Verbiest Thomas            
 2432 Van Den Bossche Brian      
 2   OLSE                   8'07.98  PK 2 AC 
 2208 Billiet Kevin              
 2222 Ogourtsov Boris*           
 2220 Lichtert Stijn             
 2207 De Beule Jurgen            
 3   BONH                   8'25.69  PK 3 AC 
 2395 De Crem Nico               
 2003 Van Belle Joeri            
 583 Verheyden Nick             
 585 Heremans Tom               
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4   DUFF                   8'43.34   
 2565 Denis Simon                
 367 Van Winkel Jonathan        
 365 Guldentops Maarten         
 1894 Verlinden Joris            
 5   AVKA                   8'48.51   
 2668 Vermeulen Jelle            
 2672 Jacobs Frederick           
 3091 Hiele Robin                
 2023 Van Minnebruggen Egwin     
 6   OLSE                   8'56.38   
 3312 Baert Jens                 
 2350 El Jafoufi Mohamed         
 2895 Vanderkruys Toon           
 2224 Ulrichts Bart              
 7   AVZK                   9'13.62  PK 1 MAS 
 4712 Van Lent Jurgen            
 7084 Milloen Gunther            
 4719 Heylen Bart                
 4765 Van Den Schoor Bart        
 8   RAM                    9'37.2   HT PK 2 MAS 
 4990 Lauwers Marc               
 6541 Wonnink Johan              
 7382 Hendrickx Marcel           
 6780 Van Den Bergh Kris         
 9   LIER                   10'19.50  PK 3 MAS 
 5192 Bax Luc                    
 5221 Ruythooren Luc             
 5203 De Peuter Francois         
 5222 Theeuws Bart               
 10   ZWAT                   10'41.89   
 7101 Willems Tom                
 6492 Vanbossel Christof         
 5867 Janssens Marc              
 7540 Van Havere Bernard         
 
4 x 400 meter             AC Dames +MAS Uur=18:17 
Reeks:1 
 1   RAM                    4'03.07  PK 1 AC 
 1925 Verboven An                
 1316 Lauwers Sofie              
 2050 Verboven Natalie           
 1652 Daelemans Sofie            
 2   KAPE                   4'08.29  PK 2 AC 
 2617 Tampere Lotte              
 269 Van Hooydonck Annelies     
 1222 Louviaux Carmen            
 1674 Bonte Laura                
 3   BRAB                   4'09.19  PK 3 AC 
 3364 Van De Venster Christel    
 1516 Cools Nele                 
 1513 Rawoe Greet                
 1737 De Smedt Judith            
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4   ARAC                   4'16.81   
 306 Segers Liene               
 3122 Van Dyck Gitte             
 2631 Onzea Sofie                
 1312 Lauryssen Griet            
 5   SPBO                   5'35.19  PK 1 MAS 
 3058 Moens Maria                
 4162 Vercauteren  Adelheid      
 3906 Decat Chris                
 3058 Moens Maria                
 
4 x 400 meter             Jun Heren +AC+MAS Uur=18: 29 
Reeks:1 
 1   KAPE                   3'20.92  PK 1 AC 
 2248 Debue Jeroen               
 1879 Vanhaeren Bram             
 1878 Vanhaeren Tim              
 366 Vanhaeren Stef             
 2   RAM                    3'49.59  PK 2 AC 
 3303 Koti Adroba Anthony        
 1996 Jacobs Jasper              
 2649 Vannieuwenborg Ruben       
 7382 Hendrickx Marcel           
 3   ACHL                   3'57.43  PK 1 MAS 
 6037 Ledegen Koen               
 6030 De Vries Erik              
 6050 Van Caeyzeele Bart         
 7108 Pieroni  Johan             
 4   KAPE                   3'59.34  PK 1 JUN 
 634 Willaert Bernd             
 685 Andries Stijn              
 683 Verbraeken Tim             
 364 Folens Reinout             
 5   ZWAT                   4'08.62  PK 2 MAS 
 6339 Hargreaves Stephen         
 7018 Van Der Weken Patrick      
 6489 Van Dievoet Steven         
 6341 De Meulemeester Wim        
 
4 x 1500 meter            AC Heren +MAS Uur=19:03 
Reeks:1 
 1   DUFF                   16'23.45  PK 1 AC 
 1871 Van Es Stein               
 1863 Van Waeyenberge Mario      
 2168 De Hondt Kjell             
 1872 Torfs Sanne                
 2   ACHL                   16'59.46  PK 2 AC 
 2415 Renders Nick               
 596 Maes Thys                  
 2416 Steenackers Tom            
 2455 Prims Jo                   
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3   ARAC                   17'01.47  PK 3 AC 
 2642 Van Herck Yirco            
 1999 Hendrickx Pieter           
 2932 Steemans Gino              
 402 Van Schoubroeck Jonas      
 4   LIER                   17'44.03   
 2078 Kempenaers Bert            
 2080 Van Den Broeck Filip       
 5200 De Crom Tom                
 2081 Van Dyck Dries             
 5   ACBR                   17'52.11   
 2324 Frans Dave                 
 2662 Van Roey Jan               
 2400 Wouters Roel               
 7133 Rombaut Tom                
 6   ESAK                   18'38.19   
 1399 De Backer Manuel*          
 694 De Rijck Pieter            
 695 Van Apers Mattias          
 2706 Arnouts Guy                
 7   ACHL                   19'07.59  PK 1 MAS 
 6270 Engelen Gert               
 6922 Heylen Cis                 
 7389 Hapers Luc                 
 5952 Wils Johan                 
 8   LIER                   19'39.52  PK 2 MAS 
 5202 De Peuter Danny            
 5222 Theeuws Bart               
 5217 Peeters Dirk               
 5192 Bax Luc                    
 9   ZWAT                   19'42.84   
 2820 Corthals Michael           
 2510 Peeters Olivier            
 2985 Van Daele Tim              
 2998 Peeters Gunther            
 10   SPBO                   19'58.83  PK 3 MAS 
 5013 De Bondt Walter            
 5036 Michiels Stein             
 6488 Van Lent Guy               
 5045 Spiessens Koen             
 11   ZWAT                   21'16.83   
 6491 Caluwe Freddy              
 6192 Martens Hugo               
 6340 Pauwels Eddy               
 6490 Vandenbergh Paul           
 
 


